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ture for Detecting Memory Exploits. Grieve, A., þ, TC Aug. 2018 1092-
1104

Program diagnostics
ARMOR: A Recompilation and Instrumentation-Free Monitoring Architec-
ture for Detecting Memory Exploits. Grieve, A., þ, TC Aug. 2018 1092-
1104

Program processors
Bi-Objective Optimization of Data-Parallel Applications on Homogeneous
Multicore Clusters for Performance and Energy.Manumachu, R.R., þ, TC
Feb. 2018 160-177
Special Section on Secure Computer Architectures. Schaumont, P., þ, TC
March 2018 305-306

Program verification
ARMOR: A Recompilation and Instrumentation-Free Monitoring Architec-
ture for Detecting Memory Exploits. Grieve, A., þ, TC Aug. 2018 1092-
1104

Programming
Access Characteristic Guided Read and Write Regulation on Flash Based
Storage Systems. Li, Q., þ, TC Dec. 2018 1663-1676
FlexCL: A Model of Performance and Power for OpenCL Workloads on
FPGAs. Liang, Y., þ, TC Dec. 2018 1750-1764

Proposals
A Faster Software Implementation of the Supersingular Isogeny Diffie-
Hellman Key Exchange Protocol. Faz-Hernandez, A., þ, TC Nov. 2018
1622-1636

Protocols
A Compositional Approach for Verifying Protocols Running on On-Chip
Networks. Verbeek, F., þ, TC July 2018 905-919
A Faster Software Implementation of the Supersingular Isogeny Diffie-
Hellman Key Exchange Protocol. Faz-Hernandez, A., þ, TC Nov. 2018
1622-1636

Public domain software
Design, Implementation and Verification of Cloud Architecture for Moni-
toring a Virtual Machine’s Security Health. Zhang, T., þ, TC June 2018
799-815

Public key cryptography
Guest Editors’ Introduction to the Special Issue on Cryptographic Engi-
neering in a Post-Quantum World: State of the Art Advances. Liu, Z., þ,
TC Nov. 2018 1532-1534
Loop-Abort Faults on Lattice-Based Signature Schemes and Key Exchange
Protocols. Espitau, T., þ, TC Nov. 2018 1535-1549
Post-Quantum Key Exchange on ARMv8-A: A New Hope for NEON
Made Simple. Streit, S., þ, TC Nov. 2018 1651-1662
Randomized Mixed-Radix Scalar Multiplication. Guerrini, E., þ, TC
March 2018 418-431

Q

Quality of service
Dynamic Scheduling with Service Curve for QoS Guarantee of Large-Scale
Cloud Storage. Zhang, Y., þ, TC April 2018 457-468
Mapping and Scheduling Mixed-Criticality Systems with On-Demand
Redundancy. Caplan, J., þ, TC April 2018 582-588

Quantum computing
Guest Editors’ Introduction to the Special Issue on Cryptographic Engi-
neering in a Post-Quantum World: State of the Art Advances. Liu, Z., þ,
TC Nov. 2018 1532-1534
Optimizing Polynomial Convolution for NTRUEncrypt. Dai, W., þ, TC
Nov. 2018 1572-1583

Quantum cryptography
A Generic Construction of Quantum-Oblivious-Key-Transfer-Based Pri-
vate Query with Ideal Database Security and Zero Failure. Wei, C., þ, TC
Jan. 2018 2-8
A High-Performance and Scalable Hardware Architecture for Isogeny-
Based Cryptography. Koziel, B., þ, TC Nov. 2018 1594-1609
On Practical Discrete Gaussian Samplers for Lattice-Based Cryptography.
Howe, J., þ, TC March 2018 322-334
Post-Quantum Key Exchange on ARMv8-A: A New Hope for NEON
Made Simple. Streit, S., þ, TC Nov. 2018 1651-1662
Practical Parameters for Somewhat Homomorphic Encryption Schemes on
Binary Circuits.Migliore, V., þ, TC Nov. 2018 1550-1560

Queueing theory
LEAD: An Adaptive 3D-NoC Routing Algorithm with Queuing-Theory
Based Analytical Verification. Salamat, R., þ, TC Aug. 2018 1153-1166
Queuing-Based eDRAM Refreshing for Ultra-Low Power Processors.
Frankel, B., þ, TC Sept. 2018 1331-1340

R

Radiation hardening (electronics)
A Scheme to Design Concurrent Error Detection Techniques for the Fast
Fourier Transform Implemented in SRAM-Based FPGAs. Gonzalez-
Toral, R., þ, TC July 2018 1039-1045
Compact CA-Based Single Byte Error Correcting Codec. Samanta, J., þ,
TC Feb. 2018 291-298
Efficient Protection of the Register File in Soft-Processors Implemented on
Xilinx FPGAs. Ramos, A., þ, TC Feb. 2018 299-304
READ: Reliability Enhancement in 3D-Memory Exploiting Asymmetric
SER Distribution. Han, H., þ, TC Aug. 2018 1193-1201
STABLE: Stress-Aware Boolean Matching to Mitigate BTI-Induced SNM
Reduction in SRAM-Based FPGAs. Ghaderi, Z.,þ, TC Jan. 2018 102-114

RAID
FPGA-Based Data Storage System on NAND Flash Memory in RAID 6
Architecture for In-Line Pipeline Inspection Gauges. Rodriguez-Olivares,
N.A., þ, TC July 2018 1046-1053

Random access memory
Subpage-Aware Solid State Drive for Improving Lifetime and Perfor-
mance. Kang, M., þ, TC Oct. 2018 1492-1505

Random number generation
Advancing CMOS-Type Ising Arithmetic Unit into the Domain of Real-
World Applications. Zhang, J., þ, TC May 2018 604-616

Random processes
Randomized Mixed-Radix Scalar Multiplication. Guerrini, E., þ, TC
March 2018 418-431

Random-access storage
Lightweight Hardware Transactional Memory for GPU Scratchpad Mem-
ory. Villegas, A., þ, TC June 2018 816-829
NV-Dedup: High-Performance Inline Deduplication for Non-Volatile
Memory.Wang, C., þ, TC May 2018 658-671
Towards the Design of Efficient and Consistent Index Structure with Mini-
mal Write Activities for Non-Volatile Memory. Sha, E.H., þ, TC March
2018 432-448
wrJFS: A Write-Reduction Journaling File System for Byte-addressable
NVRAM. Chen, T., þ, TC July 2018 1023-1038

Real-time systems
Mapping and Scheduling Mixed-Criticality Systems with On-Demand
Redundancy. Caplan, J., þ, TC April 2018 582-588
MC-Fluid: Multi-Core Fluid-Based Mixed-Criticality Scheduling. Lee, J.,
þ, TC April 2018 469-483
Real-Power Computing. Shafik, R., þ, TC Oct. 2018 1445-1461
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Reconfigurable Instruction-Based Multicore Parallel Convolution and Its
Application in Real-Time Template Matching. Zhou, Q., þ, TC Dec. 2018
1780-1793
Scheduling Analysis of Imprecise Mixed-Criticality Real-Time Tasks. Liu,
D., þ, TC July 2018 975-991
System-Wide Time versus Density Tradeoff in Real-Time Multicore Fluid
Scheduling. Kim, K., þ, TC July 2018 1007-1022
Utilization-Based Scheduling of Flexible Mixed-Criticality Real-Time
Tasks. Chen, G., þ, TC April 2018 543-558

Reconfigurable logic
Reconfigurable Instruction-Based Multicore Parallel Convolution and Its
Application in Real-Time Template Matching. Zhou, Q., þ, TC Dec. 2018
1780-1793
Test of Reconfigurable Modules in Scan Networks. Cantoro, R., þ, TC
Dec. 2018 1806-1817
Thermal-Aware Task Mapping on Dynamically Reconfigurable Network-
on-Chip Based Multiprocessor System-on-Chip. Liu, W., þ, TC Dec.
2018 1818-1834

Recursive estimation
Checkpointing Workflows for Fail-Stop Errors. Han, L., þ, TC Aug. 2018
1105-1120

Redundancy
A Scheme to Design Concurrent Error Detection Techniques for the Fast
Fourier Transform Implemented in SRAM-Based FPGAs. Gonzalez-
Toral, R., þ, TC July 2018 1039-1045
A Simulation Analysis of Redundancy and Reliability in Primary Storage
Deduplication. Fu, M., þ, TC Sept. 2018 1259-1272
A Stochastic Computational Multi-Layer Perceptron with Backward Propa-
gation. Liu, Y., þ, TC Sept. 2018 1273-1286
D3: A Dynamic Dual-Phase Deduplication Framework for Distributed Pri-
mary Storage. Yin, J., þ, TC Feb. 2018 193-207
Efficient Protection of the Register File in Soft-Processors Implemented on
Xilinx FPGAs. Ramos, A., þ, TC Feb. 2018 299-304
Mapping and Scheduling Mixed-Criticality Systems with On-Demand
Redundancy. Caplan, J., þ, TC April 2018 582-588
READ: Reliability Enhancement in 3D-Memory Exploiting Asymmetric
SER Distribution. Han, H., þ, TC Aug. 2018 1193-1201
Reliability Optimization on Multi-Core Systems with Multi-Tasking and
Redundant Multi-Threading. Chen, K., þ, TC April 2018 484-497

Reed-Solomon codes
Compact CA-Based Single Byte Error Correcting Codec. Samanta, J., þ,
TC Feb. 2018 291-298

Reliability engineering
A Multiplexer-Based Arbiter PUF Composition with Enhanced Reliability
and Security. Sahoo, D.P., þ, TC March 2018 403-417
ReDO: Cross-Layer Multi-Objective Design-Exploration Framework for
Efficient Soft Error Resilient Systems. Savino, A., þ, TC Oct. 2018 1462-
1477

Resilience
Robust Mixed-Criticality Systems. Burns, A., þ, TC Oct. 2018 1478-1491

Resource allocation
Achieving Load Balance for Parallel Data Access on Distributed File Sys-
tems. Huang, D., þ, TC March 2018 388-402
MC-Fluid: Multi-Core Fluid-Based Mixed-Criticality Scheduling. Lee, J.,
þ, TC April 2018 469-483
Optimization of Message Encryption for Real-Time Applications in
Embedded Systems. Aminifar, A., þ, TC May 2018 748-754
Selective I/O Bypass and Load Balancing Method for Write-Through
SSD Caching in Big Data Analytics. Kim, J., þ, TC April 2018 589-
595
Utilization-Based Scheduling of Flexible Mixed-Criticality Real-Time
Tasks. Chen, G., þ, TC April 2018 543-558

Resource management
Contention-Aware Fair Scheduling for Asymmetric Single-ISA Multicore
Systems. Garcia-Garcia, A., þ, TC Dec. 2018 1703-1719

Reverse engineering
Hybrid Obfuscation to Protect Against Disclosure Attacks on Embedded
Microprocessors. Fyrbiak, M., þ, TC March 2018 307-321

Robustness
Robust Mixed-Criticality Systems. Burns, A., þ, TC Oct. 2018 1478-1491

Routing
Test Resource Reused Debug Scheme to Reduce the Post-Silicon Debug
Cost. Choi, I., þ, TC Dec. 2018 1835-1839
Thermal-Aware Task Mapping on Dynamically Reconfigurable Network-
on-Chip Based Multiprocessor System-on-Chip. Liu, W., þ, TC Dec.
2018 1818-1834

Runtime
Contention-Aware Fair Scheduling for Asymmetric Single-ISA Multicore
Systems. Garcia-Garcia, A., þ, TC Dec. 2018 1703-1719
D3: A Dynamic Dual-Phase Deduplication Framework for Distributed Pri-
mary Storage. Yin, J., þ, TC Feb. 2018 193-207
Test Resource Reused Debug Scheme to Reduce the Post-Silicon Debug
Cost. Choi, I., þ, TC Dec. 2018 1835-1839

S

Safety-critical software
Mapping and Scheduling Mixed-Criticality Systems with On-Demand
Redundancy. Caplan, J., þ, TC April 2018 582-588
MC-Fluid: Multi-Core Fluid-Based Mixed-Criticality Scheduling. Lee, J.,
þ, TC April 2018 469-483

Sampling methods
CDT-Based Gaussian Sampling: From Multi to Double Precision. Aguilar-
Melchor, C., þ, TC Nov. 2018 1610-1621
Constant-Time Discrete Gaussian Sampling. Karmakar, A., þ, TC Nov.
2018 1561-1571
On Practical Discrete Gaussian Samplers for Lattice-Based Cryptography.
Howe, J., þ, TC March 2018 322-334

Scalability
Principal Component Analysis Based Filtering for Scalable, High Precision
k-NN Search. Feng, H., þ, TC Feb. 2018 252-267

Scheduling
Contention and Locality-Aware Work-Stealing for Iterative Applications in
Multi-Socket Computers. Chen, Q., þ, TC June 2018 784-798
Contention-Aware Fair Scheduling for Asymmetric Single-ISA Multicore
Systems. Garcia-Garcia, A., þ, TC Dec. 2018 1703-1719
Efficient Scheduling for Multi-Block Updates in Erasure Coding Based
Storage Systems. Shen, J., þ, TC April 2018 573-581
Mapping and Scheduling Mixed-Criticality Systems with On-Demand
Redundancy. Caplan, J., þ, TC April 2018 582-588
Optimizing Soft Error Reliability Through Scheduling on Heterogeneous
Multicore Processors. Naithani, A., þ, TC June 2018 830-846
Response-Time Analysis of Engine Control Applications Under Fixed-Pri-
ority Scheduling. Biondi, A., þ, TC May 2018 687-703
Scheduling Analysis of Imprecise Mixed-Criticality Real-Time Tasks. Liu,
D., þ, TC July 2018 975-991
Scheduling Weakly Consistent C Concurrency for Reconfigurable Hard-
ware. Ramanathan, N., þ, TC July 2018 992-1006
System-Wide Time versus Density Tradeoff in Real-Time Multicore Fluid
Scheduling. Kim, K., þ, TC July 2018 1007-1022

Search problems
A Stochastic Computational Multi-Layer Perceptron with Backward Propa-
gation. Liu, Y., þ, TC Sept. 2018 1273-1286
Advanced Compressor Tree Synthesis for FPGAs. Kumm, M., þ, TC Aug.
2018 1078-1091
Tight Bounds of Differentially and Linearly Active S-Boxes and Division
Property of Lilliput. Sasaki, Y., þ, TC May 2018 717-732

Security
Hardware-Based Trusted Computing Architectures for Isolation and Attes-
tation.Maene, P., þ, TC March 2018 361-374

Security of data
ARMOR: A Recompilation and Instrumentation-Free Monitoring Architec-
ture for DetectingMemory Exploits.Grieve, A.,þ, TCAug. 2018 1092-1104
Design, Implementation and Verification of Cloud Architecture for Moni-
toring a Virtual Machine’s Security Health. Zhang, T., þ, TC June 2018
799-815

Semantics
D3: A Dynamic Dual-Phase Deduplication Framework for Distributed Pri-
mary Storage. Yin, J., þ, TC Feb. 2018 193-207

Sensitivity
Genetic Programming for Energy-Efficient and Energy-Scalable Approxi-
mate Feature Computation in Embedded Inference Systems. Lu, J., þ, TC
Feb. 2018 222-236

Servers
A Cost-Effective Distribution-Aware Data Replication Scheme for Parallel
I/O Systems. He, S., þ, TC Oct. 2018 1374-1387
Fast Data Delivery for Many-Core Processors. Bakhshalipour, M., þ, TC
Oct. 2018 1416-1429
Towards Adaptive Parallel Storage Systems. Tomes, E., þ, TC Dec. 2018
1840-1848
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Shafts
Response-Time Analysis of Engine Control Applications Under Fixed-Pri-
ority Scheduling. Biondi, A., þ, TC May 2018 687-703

Shared memory systems
Contention and Locality-Aware Work-Stealing for Iterative Applications in
Multi-Socket Computers. Chen, Q., þ, TC June 2018 784-798
Energy Optimal Task Scheduling with Normally-Off Local Memory and
Sleep-Aware Shared Memory with Access Conflict. Calinescu, G., þ, TC
Aug. 2018 1121-1135
NUDA: Non-Uniform Directory Architecture for Scalable Chip Multiproc-
essors. Shu, W., þ, TC May 2018 740-747
Solving Large Problem Sizes of Index-Digit Algorithms on GPU: FFT and
Tridiagonal System Solvers. Dieguez, A.P., þ, TC Jan. 2018 86-101

Signal processing algorithms
Computation of 2D 8�8 DCT Based on the Loeffler Factorization Using
Algebraic Integer Encoding. Coelho, D.F.G., þ, TC Dec. 2018 1692-1702
DuCNoC: A High-Throughput FPGA-Based NoC Simulator Using Dual-
Clock Lightweight Router Micro-Architecture. Kamali, H.M., þ, TC Feb.
2018 208-221
ReDO: Cross-Layer Multi-Objective Design-Exploration Framework for
Efficient Soft Error Resilient Systems. Savino, A., þ, TC Oct. 2018 1462-
1477

Software performance evaluation
Performability Analysis of Large-Scale Multi-State Computing Systems.
Mo, Y., þ, TC Jan. 2018 59-72

Software reliability
A Simulation Analysis of Redundancy and Reliability in Primary Storage
Deduplication. Fu, M., þ, TC Sept. 2018 1259-1272
ReDO: Cross-Layer Multi-Objective Design-Exploration Framework for
Efficient Soft Error Resilient Systems. Savino, A., þ, TC Oct. 2018 1462-
1477

Sorting
Fast In-Place Suffix Sorting on a Multicore Computer. Lao, B., þ, TC Dec.
2018 1737-1749

Space exploration
ReDO: Cross-Layer Multi-Objective Design-Exploration Framework for
Efficient Soft Error Resilient Systems. Savino, A., þ, TC Oct. 2018 1462-
1477

Space vehicle electronics
Efficient Protection of the Register File in Soft-Processors Implemented on
Xilinx FPGAs. Ramos, A., þ, TC Feb. 2018 299-304

Special issues and sections
Guest Editors’ Introduction to the Special Issue on Cryptographic Engi-
neering in a Post-Quantum World: State of the Art Advances. Liu, Z., þ,
TC Nov. 2018 1532-1534
Special Section on Secure Computer Architectures. Schaumont, P., þ, TC
March 2018 305-306

Spectral analysis
Spectral Features of Higher-Order Side-Channel Countermeasures. Zacca-
ria, V., þ, TC April 2018 596-603

Spin Hall effect
NV-Clustering: Normally-Off Computing Using Non-Volatile Datapaths.
Roohi, A., þ, TC July 2018 949-959

SRAM chips
A Scheme to Design Concurrent Error Detection Techniques for the Fast
Fourier Transform Implemented in SRAM-Based FPGAs. Gonzalez-
Toral, R., þ, TC July 2018 1039-1045
Bitstream Fault Injections (BiFI)–Automated Fault Attacks Against
SRAM-Based FPGAs. Swierczynski, P., þ, TC March 2018 348-360
Efficient Protection of the Register File in Soft-Processors Implemented on
Xilinx FPGAs. Ramos, A., þ, TC Feb. 2018 299-304
EXTREME: Exploiting Page Table for Reducing Refresh Power of 3D-
Stacked DRAMMemory. Shin, H.H., þ, TC Jan. 2018 32-44
Queuing-Based eDRAM Refreshing for Ultra-Low Power Processors.
Frankel, B., þ, TC Sept. 2018 1331-1340
STABLE: Stress-Aware Boolean Matching to Mitigate BTI-Induced SNM
Reduction in SRAM-Based FPGAs. Ghaderi, Z., þ, TC Jan. 2018 102-
114

Statistical analysis
A Multiplexer-Based Arbiter PUF Composition with Enhanced Reliability
and Security. Sahoo, D.P., þ, TC March 2018 403-417
Elaborate Refresh: A Fine Granularity Retention Management for Deep
Submicron DRAMs. Seol, H., þ, TC Oct. 2018 1403-1415

Stochastic processes
A Stochastic Computational Multi-Layer Perceptron with Backward Propa-
gation. Liu, Y., þ, TC Sept. 2018 1273-1286

Towards Formal Evaluation and Verification of Probabilistic Design. Lee,
N., þ, TC Aug. 2018 1202-1216

Storage management
A Simulation Analysis of Redundancy and Reliability in Primary Storage
Deduplication. Fu, M., þ, TC Sept. 2018 1259-1272
Achieving Load Balance for Parallel Data Access on Distributed File Sys-
tems. Huang, D., þ, TC March 2018 388-402
ClusterFetch: A Lightweight Prefetcher for Intensive Disk Reads. Ryu, J.,
þ, TC Feb. 2018 284-290
Dynamic Scheduling with Service Curve for QoS Guarantee of Large-Scale
Cloud Storage. Zhang, Y., þ, TC April 2018 457-468
Efficient Scheduling for Multi-Block Updates in Erasure Coding Based
Storage Systems. Shen, J., þ, TC April 2018 573-581
NUDA: Non-Uniform Directory Architecture for Scalable Chip Multiproc-
essors. Shu, W., þ, TC May 2018 740-747
NV-Dedup: High-Performance Inline Deduplication for Non-Volatile
Memory.Wang, C., þ, TC May 2018 658-671
StaleLearn: Learning Acceleration with Asynchronous Synchronization
Between Model Replicas on PIM. Lee, J.H., þ, TC June 2018 861-873
Towards Adaptive Parallel Storage Systems. Tomes, E., þ, TC Dec. 2018
1840-1848
WASP: Selective Data Prefetching with Monitoring Runtime Warp Prog-
ress on GPUs. Oh, Y., þ, TC Sept. 2018 1366-1373
wrJFS: A Write-Reduction Journaling File System for Byte-addressable
NVRAM. Chen, T., þ, TC July 2018 1023-1038

Storage management chips
READ: Reliability Enhancement in 3D-Memory Exploiting Asymmetric
SER Distribution. Han, H., þ, TC Aug. 2018 1193-1201

Symmetric matrices
Subquadratic Space Complexity Multiplier Using Even Type GNB Based
on Efficient Toeplitz Matrix-Vector Product. Park, S., þ, TC Dec. 2018
1794-1805

Synchronization
Metastability-Containing Circuits. Friedrichs, S., þ, TC Aug. 2018 1167-
1183
Scheduling Weakly Consistent C Concurrency for Reconfigurable Hard-
ware. Ramanathan, N., þ, TC July 2018 992-1006
StaleLearn: Learning Acceleration with Asynchronous Synchronization
Between Model Replicas on PIM. Lee, J.H., þ, TC June 2018 861-873

System performance
A Cost-Effective Distribution-Aware Data Replication Scheme for Parallel
I/O Systems. He, S., þ, TC Oct. 2018 1374-1387

System-on-chip
DuCNoC: A High-Throughput FPGA-Based NoC Simulator Using Dual-
Clock Lightweight Router Micro-Architecture. Kamali, H.M., þ, TC Feb.
2018 208-221
NV-Clustering: Normally-Off Computing Using Non-Volatile Datapaths.
Roohi, A., þ, TC July 2018 949-959
PowerCool: Simulation of Cooling and Powering of 3D MPSoCs with Inte-
grated Flow Cell Arrays. Andreev, A.A., þ, TC Jan. 2018 73-85
Thread Voting DVFS for Manycore NoCs. Lu, Z., þ, TC Oct. 2018 1506-
1524

Systematics
A Single and Adjacent Error Correction Code for Fast Decoding of Critical
Bits. Namba, K., þ, TC Oct. 2018 1525-1531

Systems analysis
Thermal-Aware Application Mapping Strategy for Network-on-Chip Based
System Design.Manna, K., þ, TC April 2018 528-542

T

Table lookup
STABLE: Stress-Aware Boolean Matching to Mitigate BTI-Induced SNM
Reduction in SRAM-Based FPGAs. Ghaderi, Z., þ, TC Jan. 2018 102-
114

Task analysis
FlinkCL: An OpenCL-Based In-Memory Computing Architecture on Het-
erogeneous CPU-GPU Clusters for Big Data. Chen, C., þ, TC Dec. 2018
1765-1779
Real-Power Computing. Shafik, R., þ, TC Oct. 2018 1445-1461
Reconfigurable Instruction-Based Multicore Parallel Convolution and Its
Application in Real-Time Template Matching. Zhou, Q., þ, TC Dec. 2018
1780-1793
Robust Mixed-Criticality Systems. Burns, A., þ, TC Oct. 2018 1478-1491
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Thermal-Aware Task Mapping on Dynamically Reconfigurable Network-
on-Chip Based Multiprocessor System-on-Chip. Liu, W., þ, TC Dec.
2018 1818-1834

Taxonomy
D3: A Dynamic Dual-Phase Deduplication Framework for Distributed Pri-
mary Storage. Yin, J., þ, TC Feb. 2018 193-207
Real-Power Computing. Shafik, R., þ, TC Oct. 2018 1445-1461

Telecommunication power management
PerfBound: Conserving Energy with Bounded Overheads in On/Off-Based
HPC Interconnects. Saravanan, K.P., þ, TC July 2018 960-974

Telecommunication security
A High-Performance and Scalable Hardware Architecture for Isogeny-
Based Cryptography. Koziel, B., þ, TC Nov. 2018 1594-1609

Telecommunication traffic
A Hybrid Multicast Routing Approach with Enhanced Methods for Mesh-
Based Networks-on-Chip.Wu, C., þ, TC Sept. 2018 1231-1245

Thermal analysis
Thermal-Aware Application Mapping Strategy for Network-on-Chip Based
System Design.Manna, K., þ, TC April 2018 528-542

Thermal management
Thermal-Aware Task Mapping on Dynamically Reconfigurable Network-
on-Chip Based Multiprocessor System-on-Chip. Liu, W., þ, TC Dec.
2018 1818-1834

Thermal management (packaging)
PowerCool: Simulation of Cooling and Powering of 3D MPSoCs with Inte-
grated Flow Cell Arrays. Andreev, A.A., þ, TC Jan. 2018 73-85

Three-dimensional displays
An Erase Efficiency Boosting Strategy for 3D Charge Trap NAND Flash.
Chen, S., þ, TC Sept. 2018 1246-1258

Three-dimensional integrated circuits
EXTREME: Exploiting Page Table for Reducing Refresh Power of 3D-
Stacked DRAMMemory. Shin, H.H., þ, TC Jan. 2018 32-44
First-Last: A Cost-Effective Adaptive Routing Solution for TSV-Based Three-
Dimensional Networks-on-Chip.Charif, A.,þ, TCOct. 2018 1430-1444
PowerCool: Simulation of Cooling and Powering of 3D MPSoCs with Inte-
grated Flow Cell Arrays. Andreev, A.A., þ, TC Jan. 2018 73-85

Threshold logic
Clockless Spintronic Logic: A Robust and Ultra-Low Power Computing
Paradigm. Bai, Y., þ, TC May 2018 631-645

Threshold voltage
Access Characteristic Guided Read and Write Regulation on Flash Based
Storage Systems. Li, Q., þ, TC Dec. 2018 1663-1676

Throughput
Contention-Aware Fair Scheduling for Asymmetric Single-ISA Multicore
Systems. Garcia-Garcia, A., þ, TC Dec. 2018 1703-1719
Fast In-Place Suffix Sorting on a Multicore Computer. Lao, B., þ, TC Dec.
2018 1737-1749
Subpage-Aware Solid State Drive for Improving Lifetime and Perfor-
mance. Kang, M., þ, TC Oct. 2018 1492-1505

Time complexity
Cube Attacks on Non-Blackbox Polynomials Based on Division Property.
Todo, Y., þ, TC Dec. 2018 1720-1736

Time factors
Subpage-Aware Solid State Drive for Improving Lifetime and Perfor-
mance. Kang, M., þ, TC Oct. 2018 1492-1505

Time-frequency analysis
An Online Learning Methodology for Performance Modeling of Graphics
Processors. Gupta, U., þ, TC Dec. 2018 1677-1691

Timing
D3: A Dynamic Dual-Phase Deduplication Framework for Distributed Pri-
mary Storage. Yin, J., þ, TC Feb. 2018 193-207

Topology
DuCNoC: A High-Throughput FPGA-Based NoC Simulator Using Dual-
Clock Lightweight Router Micro-Architecture. Kamali, H.M., þ, TC Feb.
2018 208-221

Traffic engineering computing
ADAS on COTS with OpenCL: A Case Study with Lane Detection. Huang,
K., þ, TC April 2018 559-565

Transforms
Designing Checksums for Detecting Errors in Fast Unitary Transforms.
Redinbo, G.R., TC April 2018 566-572
Post-Quantum Key Exchange on ARMv8-A: A New Hope for NEON
Made Simple. Streit, S., þ, TC Nov. 2018 1651-1662

Transient analysis
An Erase Efficiency Boosting Strategy for 3D Charge Trap NAND Flash.
Chen, S., þ, TC Sept. 2018 1246-1258

Transistors
Elaborate Refresh: A Fine Granularity Retention Management for Deep
Submicron DRAMs. Seol, H., þ, TC Oct. 2018 1403-1415

Tree data structures
Towards the Design of Efficient and Consistent Index Structure with Mini-
mal Write Activities for Non-Volatile Memory. Sha, E.H., þ, TC March
2018 432-448

Trees (mathematics)
A Hybrid Multicast Routing Approach with Enhanced Methods for Mesh-
Based Networks-on-Chip.Wu, C., þ, TC Sept. 2018 1231-1245

Trusted computing
Hardware-Based Trusted Computing Architectures for Isolation and Attes-
tation.Maene, P., þ, TC March 2018 361-374

Two dimensional displays
An Erase Efficiency Boosting Strategy for 3D Charge Trap NAND Flash.
Chen, S., þ, TC Sept. 2018 1246-1258
Computation of 2D 8�8 DCT Based on the Loeffler Factorization
Using Algebraic Integer Encoding. Coelho, D.F.G., þ, TC Dec. 2018
1692-1702

U

Uncertainty
Real-Power Computing. Shafik, R., þ, TC Oct. 2018 1445-1461

V

Video streaming
ADAS on COTS with OpenCL: A Case Study with Lane Detection. Huang,
K., þ, TC April 2018 559-565

Virtual machines
Cloudlets Activation Scheme for Scalable Mobile Edge Computing with
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